OFFICE ON VIOLENCE AGAINST WOMEN

OVW Fiscal Year 2024 Grants to Prevent and Respond to Domestic Violence, Dating Violence, Sexual Assault, Stalking, and Sex Trafficking Against Children and Youth Program

State Award Number

CA
CA
DC

15J0VW-24-GG-01480-CY
15J0VW-24-GG-01464-CY
15J0VW-24-GG-01465-CY
15J0VW-24-GG-01466-CY
15J0VW-24-GG-01467-CY
15J0VW-24-GG-01470-CY
15J0VW-24-GG-01469-CY
15J0VW-24-GG-01468-CY
15J0VW-24-GG-01471-CY
15J0VW-24-GG-01463-CY
15J0VW-24-GG-01472-CY
15J0VW-24-GG-01473-CY
15J0VW-24-GG-01474-CY
15J0VW-24-GG-01476-CY
15J0VW-24-GG-01477-CY
15J0VW-24-GG-01475-CY
15J0VW-24-GG-01478-CY
15J0VW-24-GG-01479-CY

Entity Legal Name

MONARCH SERVICES-SERVICIOS MONARCA

CENTER FOR DOMESTIC PEACE

FAIR GIRLS INC.

GOVERNOR'S OFFICE-GOVERNOR'S COMMUNITY OUTREACH FEDERAL PROGRAMS OFFICE (GCO-FPO)
FAMILY RESOURCES, INC.

NATIONAL CENTER FOR ECONOMICS

LAKE COUNTY CRISIS CENTER FOR THE PREVENTION & TREATMENT OF DOMESTIC VIOLENCE INC
YOUNG WOMENS CHRISTIAN ASSOCIATION OF MC LEAN COUNTY

WESTCARE KENTUCKY, INC.

CASA MYRNA VAZQUEZ INC

AHA FOUNDATION, INC

S.A.F.E. PLACE

METROPOLITAN ORGANIZATION TO COUNTER SEXUAL ASSAULT

CHILD & FAMILY SERVICES OF ERIE COUNTY

SAUTI YETU CENTER FOR AFRICAN WOMEN, INC

OSWEGO COUNTY OPPORTUNITIES, INC.

SOLO POR HOY

SAFE CITY COMMISSION

Award Date

9/19/2024
9/19/2024
9/19/2024
9/19/2024
9/19/2024
9/19/2024
9/19/2024
9/19/2024
9/19/2024
9/19/2024
9/19/2024
9/19/2024
9/19/2024
9/19/2024
9/19/2024
9/19/2024
9/19/2024
9/19/2024

TOTAL

Award Amount

$

$
S
$
S
$
$
$
S
$
S
$
S
$
$
$
3
$
$

500,000.00
500,000.00
499,993.00
500,000.00
446,618.00
500,000.00
500,000.00
359,034.00
500,000.00
500,000.00
500,000.00
500,000.00
500,000.00
500,000.00
500,000.00
500,000.00
500,000.00
500,000.00
8,805,645.00
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